( One Computer along with scanner cum printer, Colour 
Xerox Machine and High end configuration laptop)     

500000.00 

10 Contingency and administrative expenses. 500000.00 

Total  28991117.62 

Add Escalation Cost (20%)  5798223.52 

Grand Total  34789341.14 or  
34789341.00 

(Rupees Three Crore Forty-Seven Lakhs Eighty-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Forty-One) only 

Annexure-I 

Cost Norm For Block plantation (@1600 Plants per Hectare)(Fodder Plantation)  

For ten year maintenance.    

Wage rate- @Rs308.00   

Sl. 
No Item of Work 

Preferable 
Period of 
Execution 

Person 
days 

Labour cost 
@Rs 308.00

[...]

7) Expenditure towards maintenance for 3 years 3rd , 6th & 9th year) 

@ 2% cost per rkm = 3 X 2% of Rs 647616.85                  Rs 38857.01 

Expenditure per 1km of barbed wire fencing  including mentainance                Rs 6,86,473.86 

So expenditure per running for fencing  = Rs  686.47/Mt  

(Rupees Six Hundred Eighty six and Forty Seven paise) only.                   

Annexure- V 

Estimate for Staggered Trench 

Earth Work in hard Soil of Staggered Trenches of Size 2mt x 0.5 mt x 0.5 mt=0.5 cum. 

Male and Female Mulia 43 no @ 308.00 per MD =13244/per cum.